
Vrij rijden 2017-08-25
ALLE RONDETIJDEN OP WWW.RACERESULTS.NU

25 augustus 2017
Sessie 4
Niveau 1+

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

162 Rider 162 2:00.800 3  1 119,216 

258 Rider 258 2:00.909 4 0.109 2 0.109 119,107 

164 Rider 164 2:00.962 3 0.053 3 0.162 119,056 

71 Rider 71 2:01.011 3 0.049 4 0.211 119,006 

178 Rider 178 2:01.135 4 0.124 5 0.335 118,886 

148 Rider 148 2:01.192 3 0.057 6 0.392 118,826 

268 Rider 268 2:01.857 2 0.665 7 1.057 118,176 

267 Rider 267 2:02.111 1 0.254 8 1.311 117,934 

190 Rider 190 2:02.814 2 0.703 9 2.014 117,256 

163 Rider 163 2:03.044 3 0.230 10 2.244 117,036 

271 Rider 271 2:03.193 3 0.149 11 2.393 116,895 

180 Rider 180 2:04.047 4 0.854 12 3.247 116,096 

146 Rider 146 2:04.601 4 0.554 13 3.801 115,576 

155 Rider 155 2:05.554 2 0.953 14 4.754 114,693 

256 Rider 256 2:06.099 3 0.545 15 5.299 114,205 

145 Rider 145 2:06.212 3 0.113 16 5.412 114,096 

266 Rider 266 2:06.318 2 0.106 17 5.518 114,005 

149 Rider 149 2:06.907 3 0.589 18 6.107 113,476 

154 Rider 154 2:07.400 4 0.493 19 6.600 113,036 

185 Rider 185 2:08.139 2 0.739 20 7.339 112,386 

255 Rider 255 2:08.365 3 0.226 21 7.565 112,186 

265 Rider 265 2:09.228 2 0.863 22 8.428 111,436 

257 Rider 257 2:09.612 2 0.384 23 8.812 111,106 

186 Rider 186 2:09.695 2 0.083 24 8.895 111,036 

121 Rider 121 2:09.943 4 0.248 25 9.143 110,825 

136 Rider 136 2:10.138 4 0.195 26 9.338 110,655 

174 Rider 174 2:10.339 3 0.201 27 9.539 110,486 

150 Rider 150 2:10.351 4 0.012 28 9.551 110,475 

128 Rider 128 2:10.450 4 0.099 29 9.650 110,395 

227 Rider 227 2:11.883 2 1.433 30 11.083 109,196 

173 Rider 173 2:12.021 5 0.138 31 11.221 109,076 

184 Rider 184 2:12.160 2 0.139 32 11.360 108,966 

233 Rider 233 2:12.316 5 0.156 33 11.516 108,836 

168 Rider 168 2:12.653 4 0.337 34 11.853 108,556 

142 Rider 142 2:12.805 2 0.152 35 12.005 108,435 

166 Rider 166 2:13.109 2 0.304 36 12.309 108,186 

189 Rider 189 2:13.266 2 0.157 37 12.466 108,056 

251 Rider 251 2:13.896 2 0.630 38 13.096 107,556 

169 Rider 169 2:14.322 4 0.426 39 13.522 107,215 

176 Rider 176 2:14.721 3 0.399 40 13.921 106,896 

170 Rider 170 2:14.751 3 0.030 41 13.951 106,866 

165 Rider 165 2:14.848 2 0.097 42 14.048 106,796 

  2:00.800    3   162 : Rider 162 ()
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159 Rider 159 2:14.922 2 0.074 43 14.122 106,735 

147 Rider 147 2:14.930 2 0.008 44 14.130 106,725 

144 Rider 144 2:15.413 3 0.483 45 14.613 106,345 

252 Rider 252 2:15.678 3 0.265 46 14.878 106,136 

133 Rider 133 2:16.427 4 0.749 47 15.627 105,555 

160 Rider 160 2:16.847 4 0.420 48 16.047 105,235 

209 Rider 209 2:16.867 3 0.020 49 16.067 105,214 

167 Rider 167 2:16.925 4 0.058 50 16.125 105,175 

272 Rider 272 2:17.276 4 0.351 51 16.476 104,905 

179 Rider 179 2:17.511 3 0.235 52 16.711 104,726 

151 Rider 151 2:17.521 3 0.010 53 16.721 104,716 

175 Rider 175 2:17.883 2 0.362 54 17.083 104,445 

263 Rider 263 2:18.053 3 0.170 55 17.253 104,314 

183 Rider 183 2:18.123 2 0.070 56 17.323 104,253 

177 Rider 177 2:19.351 3 1.228 57 18.551 103,346 

249 Rider 249 2:20.036 2 0.685 58 19.236 102,834 

143 Rider 143 2:20.790 1 0.754 59 19.990 102,283 

171 Rider 171 2:20.912 3 0.122 60 20.112 102,196 

141 Rider 141 2:21.095 3 0.183 61 20.295 102,066 

270 Rider 270 2:25.299 5 4.204 62 24.499 99,116 

181 Rider 181 2:25.455 5 0.156 63 24.655 99,006 

158 Rider 158 2:26.864 3 1.409 64 26.064 98,055 

269 Rider 269 2:27.052 2 0.188 65 26.252 97,924 

152 Rider 152 2:28.909 3 1.857 66 28.109 96,704 

137 Rider 137  67 0,002 

264 Rider 264  68 0,002 

  2:00.800    3   162 : Rider 162 ()
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